
¢ Wednesday. December 26 +¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m.,~12:59 p.m,, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s-
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
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a.m, Wake Up to PhilChristmas Message by H.M. the
District Weather Forecast
Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)

. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesWe Travel the Friendly Road
The Story of Mary LaneThe Two Dianas
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Doctor. Paul

SSnorts Results everyMorning VarietyMusic Menu
pP-m. Sports SummaryLatin-American Rhythm
, Sfars of Song: Mills BrothersFor the Holiday MakersSome Laughs
Sports SummaryFilm Favourites
1Z8 Happiness Club
Perry ComoYachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Accent on Brightness
Hawaiian Melodies
Variety Half-Hour
Sports SummaryTeatime Cabaret
Evening Star: Guy Lombardo
EVENING PROGRAMME
Twilight RangerRadio Sports NewsPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Star Pupil
Hagen’s Circus

8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People(Kenneth Melyin)
9.30 Davis Cup; Review of Day’s Play10. 0 How Do You Do?
10.15 Swing Time10.30 Close down

2Z,B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oam. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
7.15 Christmas Message by H.M) the
9. 0 Sports Preview
9.15 Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Songs of Romance10. Q@ The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Pretty

Rltey Kelly10.45 Doctor Pau
11. O Racing Results every Quarter-Hour11.30 Sporting Cancellations12. 0 Musical Menu
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary
, oe Afternoon Variety: Songs of the
Saddie, Rhythm Kings, The Jimmy Leach
Orchestra, Mary Martin, Don Felipe and
ile CaballerosSports SummarySports SummaryYouth on Disc
Lighter Mood
Reserved
Kings of the KeyboardAA
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved

|6.15 Dinner Music
|6.30 Radio Sports News

7. 0 Tuneful Tempos
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Tusitaia, Teller of Tales: The Ruby
Glass, by Hugh Walpole8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
9, 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9.30 Davis Cup: Review of the Day's
Iay9.45 20th Century Serenade
10. 0 Give the Men a Chance1030 Dance Time with Edmundo Ros and
Roberto Inglez
11. G In Party Mood11.45 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
12. 0 Close down

: ec aeore
6. Oa.m. Serenade the Sun7.0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.15 Christmas Message, by H.M. the
King
8. Breakfast Club
9. 0 Sports Preview

!9.15 Aunt Jonny's Real Life Stories9.30 Let’s Make Music
:10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane19.15 Movie Magazine

10.39 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Doctor Paul
|

11. 0 Race and Sports Results everyquarter hour
12. 0 Musical Menu
12. pm. Sports Results Summary2. Reserved
Snorts Results Summary

3.30 Moreton and Kaye3.45 Some Sonas from The Jesters4.0 Band Stand
4.15 A Touch of Comedy4.30 Jimmy Durante4.45 Sports Summary5.20 Reserved
5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Piano Reauest Time
6.30 Radio Sports News
7.
By
These Were Hits a Year or Two
go
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.3) Alias the Baron
7.45 Never Let Me Love You
8. 0 Haorn’s Cirous
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.39 This was the Week8,45 The Golden Colt
9..0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
9,30 Davis Cup: Review of Day’s Play10, 0 Paradise of Cheats
10.15 Holiday Tempo by English Dance.Bands11.0 In Merry Mood
12. 0 Close down

4ZB win a
6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
a Alarm Clock Revue0 Breakfast Parade
Christmas Message by H.M. the
ng
7.88 Morning Star: William Murdoch(piano)
0 Sports Preview
9.15 Aunt Jdenny’s Real Life Stories
9.30 Aiirlane Melodies
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
Family Fortune
Pretty ed KellyDoctor Pau
Svorts mney Quarter-HourTunes You Lik
Sune Hour
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Joe Loss and hiIioe an 8
Reserved

Console
Spetiant pT in TnlboreSports Summary
Reserved
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Over the Tescups
Rumba Rhythms and Tango TunesVoices in Harmony
Sports SummaryChildren’s Records
Song Time
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Local Colour
Radio Sports News
Reserved
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Modern Marvels
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardThis Was the Week
Land of the Living Dead
Going Places and Meeting PeopleKenneth Melvin
Davis Cup: Review of the Day's
Love at Arms .In Strict TempoArtie Shaw and his Orchestra
Platter Party
Some Songs for You
Variety Half-Hour
Close down

QZ targets
7. Oam. Breakfast session
7.15
King
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Christmas Message by H.M. the

Local Weather Forecast
Sports Previéw (Fred Murphy)
Good Morning Requests
Sports Cancellations
Accordion Ensembles
Let the Bands Play
The Legend of Kathie Warren
The Bishop’s Mantie
Nurse White
Mantovani and his Tipica Orohéstra
Variety
Manawatu Racing Club: Commente

aries throughout
Sports Cancellations
Out of the Picnic Basket a

.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
Dominion Weather Forecast
Sports Summary
Imperial Lover
Holiday Variety
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Bits and Pieces
Australasians on Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music :

Patrick Dawlish
Sports Roundup
Sporting Blood
Dragonwyck
Samaritan Smith
Alias the Baron
The Story of Alan CarlyleThe Black Mantilla
Freddy Martin plays Tchaikovski
Treasury of Song :

Going Places and Meeting People,
Kenneth Melvin
Davis Cup: Review of Day’s Play
Light Duettists
Rhumba Rhythm and Romance
Jimmy Colt
Adventures of the Falcon
Jive and Joviality
Close down

From 11.15 this morning race com-
mentaries will be heard from 2ZA
throughout the day of the second day’s
meeting of the Manawatu Racing Club
at Awapuni.
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Because of holiday sports summar-
ies, "The Twilight Ranger" will be
broadcast by 1ZB at 6 o'clock today
and tomorrow instead of its usual time
at 6.30.
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At the age of 22, Joe Loss had be-
come Britain’s youngest proféssional
band leader, and, from 1933, onwards,
this talented musician and the Astoria
Salon Orchestra became well known.
During the early part of World WarIl. he toured France entertaining troopsof the B.E.F. Joe Loss and his Orches-
tra will be heard from 4ZB at 1.30
today.
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Trade Enquiries: Atkinson Bros, P.o:Box145, Christchurch; C.1.


